
CLAS CLUB SOL ARC ANN SAUT BP BF TOTAL

1 CROISES DE BAYONNE 66,70 56,60 61,50 60,20 61,80 61,70 368,50

2 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 62,40 54,70 56,40 58,70 60,50 59,60 352,30

3 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 62,60 52,80 54,20 59,50 60,10 61,40 350,60

4 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 62,70 52,50 52,60 61,10 59,40 58,00 346,30

5 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 62,50 52,60 52,80 61,00 58,10 58,80 345,80

6 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 60,50 53,10 52,80 61,10 55,60 57,30 340,40
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Le 25 mars 2017

CLA NOM PRENOM CLUB SOL ARC ANN SAUT BP BF TOTAL

1 LEBEAU Pierre CROISES DE BAYONNE 14,20 12,30 13,00 13,00 13,70 14,30 80,50

2 PINEAU Nicolas ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 13,10 11,60 12,80 12,50 13,60 13,50 77,10

3 BOSSENIE Loïck FLAMBEAU DE PAU 14,30 11,00 11,30 13,40 13,40 12,60 76,00

4 LAMBURE Eric CROISES DE BAYONNE 13,90 11,30 13,10 12,50 12,60 12,40 75,80

5 VERGONZEANNE Guillaume UG ST PAUL LES DAX 13,60 11,00 11,40 12,90 13,50 12,10 74,50

6 MARROCQ Louis ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 13,20 11,20 11,40 12,80 13,10 12,10 73,80

7 LORAND Jérôme ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 13,20 11,00 12,00 11,50 12,50 12,10 72,30

8 BERNES Maxime JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 13,00 10,50 10,70 12,90 12,50 12,60 72,20

9 DUFOURCQ Charly JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 12,40 10,50 11,70 12,10 11,60 13,40 71,70

10 REBELO Noah JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 12,50 11,10 10,80 11,80 12,80 12,20 71,20

11 JEANNY Emmanuel FLAMBEAU DE PAU 12,90 10,90 10,60 13,20 11,60 11,80 71,00

12 JORDY Etienne ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 13,00 11,20 11,10 11,90 11,70 11,70 70,60

12 FERNANDES Kevin FLAMBEAU DE PAU 14,10 10,30 10,90 11,20 12,00 12,10 70,60

14 LABEYRIE Vincent ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 13,10 10,90 9,90 11,90 12,70 12,00 70,50

14 COLL Denis UG ST PAUL LES DAX 11,00 11,30 10,90 12,40 11,80 13,10 70,50

16 REMON Corentin ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 12,80 10,60 10,50 12,40 11,60 12,00 69,90

17 ANGIBAUD Eliot JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 12,20 10,20 10,50 12,70 12,50 11,80 69,90

18 PERON Arnaud CROISES DE BAYONNE 11,50 10,60 11,20 11,70 13,00 11,70 69,70

19 FOURNADET Laurent ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 12,10 10,90 10,60 11,80 11,00 12,30 68,70

20 TOUSSAINT Benjamin CROISES DE BAYONNE 13,90 9,40 10,80 11,20 11,80 11,60 68,70

21 RAUNIER Simon UG ST PAUL LES DAX 13,00 9,30 8,40 12,80 11,40 11,60 66,50

22 RIGOREAU Enzo JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 13,80 10,50 11,00 6,70 11,20 13,20 66,40

22 GOEYTES Maxime ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 13,00 10,40 9,40 12,70 10,50 10,40 66,40

24 LARTIGUE Lionel CROISES DE BAYONNE 12,00 12,30 12,10 6,40 11,90 11,60 66,30

25 LEROUX Warren UG ST PAUL LES DAX 12,80 9,80 10,80 12,80 6,60 12,00 64,80

26 ROUEDE David ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 12,20 9,20 9,20 12,70 10,80 10,30 64,40

27 REBELO Cédric JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 13,30 10,70 10,50 6,20 12,30 11,30 64,30

28 DARBO Jordan ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 10,90 10,60 10,60 11,90 9,70 10,40 64,10

29 ORFILA Richard ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 11,10 10,40 10,20 10,40 10,70 11,20 64,00

30 SORIO Youn UG ST PAUL LES DAX 13,10 9,70 6,60 12,50 11,40 10,50 63,80

31 LACROIX Jérémie FLAMBEAU DE PAU 11,20 6,80 9,70 12,20 12,10 11,50 63,50

32 SANCHEZ Thibault FLAMBEAU DE PAU 10,60 10,30 9,80 11,40 11,90 9,30 63,30

33 COMA Louis ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 10,70 10,50 10,10 11,00 10,90 9,50 62,70

34 AUBERT Antoine UG ST PAUL LES DAX 12,50 10,50 9,70 12,40 5,80 11,50 62,40

35 POURREDON Quentin FLAMBEAU DE PAU 11,40 9,20 9,30 12,30 10,30 8,80 61,30

36 FAYNOT Bastien UG ST PAUL LES DAX 12,10 8,70 9,20 12,10 5,00 11,40 58,50

37 ROY Aurélien CROISES DE BAYONNE 14,20 6,90 11,10 6,20 6,50 13,10 58,00

38 CIZALLET Ruben CROISES DE BAYONNE 10,40 10,70 10,80 0,00 12,50 11,90 56,30

39 DARRACQ Sylvain FLAMBEAU DE PAU 8,90 6,70 9,40 11,60 9,00 9,10 54,70

40 JOIE Benjamin ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 0,00 9,00 6,50 12,90 10,20 11,70 50,30

41 HUMEAU Jimmy CROISES DE BAYONNE 14,40 0,00 13,30 13,00 0,00 0,00 40,70
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CL NOM PRENOM ANNEE CLUB SOL ARC ANN SAUT BP BF TOTAL

1 BOSSENIE Loïck 2000 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 14,30 11,00 11,30 13,40 13,40 12,60 76,00

2 LAMBURE Eric 2001 CROISES DE BAYONNE 13,90 11,30 13,10 12,50 12,60 12,40 75,80

3 DUFOURCQ Charly 2001 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 12,40 10,50 11,70 12,10 11,60 13,40 71,70

4 REBELO Noah 2001 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 12,50 11,10 10,80 11,80 12,80 12,20 71,20

5 FERNANDES Kevin 2000 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 14,10 10,30 10,90 11,20 12,00 12,10 70,60

6 REMON Corentin 2001 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 12,80 10,60 10,50 12,40 11,60 12,00 69,90

7 TOUSSAINT Benjamin 2001 CROISES DE BAYONNE 13,90 9,40 10,80 11,20 11,80 11,60 68,70

8 RIGOREAU Enzo 2000 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 13,80 10,50 11,00 6,70 11,20 13,20 66,40

9 LEROUX Warren 2001 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 12,80 9,80 10,80 12,80 6,60 12,00 64,80

10 SORIO Youn 2000 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 13,10 9,70 6,60 12,50 11,40 10,50 63,80

11 LACROIX Jérémie 2001 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 11,20 6,80 9,70 12,20 12,10 11,50 63,50

12 COMA Louis 2001 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 10,70 10,50 10,10 11,00 10,90 9,50 62,70

13 AUBERT Antoine 2000 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 12,50 10,50 9,70 12,40 5,80 11,50 62,40

14 FAYNOT Bastien 2000 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 12,10 8,70 9,20 12,10 5,00 11,40 58,50

15 CIZALLET Ruben 2000 CROISES DE BAYONNE 10,40 10,70 10,80 0,00 12,50 11,90 56,30
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DAX

Le 25 mars 2017

CLA NOM PRENOM CLUB NOTE

1 LEBEAU Pierre CROISES DE BAYONNE 12,30

1 LARTIGUE Lionel CROISES DE BAYONNE 12,30

3 PINEAU Nicolas ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 11,60

4 COLL Denis UG ST PAUL LES DAX 11,30

4 LAMBURE Eric CROISES DE BAYONNE 11,30

6 JORDY Etienne ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 11,20

6 MARROCQ Louis ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 11,20

8 REBELO Noah JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 11,10

9 LORAND Jérôme ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 11,00

9 VERGONZEANNE Guillaume UG ST PAUL LES DAX 11,00

9 BOSSENIE Loïck FLAMBEAU DE PAU 11,00

12 LABEYRIE Vincent ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 10,90

12 FOURNADET Laurent ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 10,90

12 JEANNY Emmanuel FLAMBEAU DE PAU 10,90

15 REBELO Cédric JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 10,70

15 CIZALLET Ruben CROISES DE BAYONNE 10,70

17 REMON Corentin ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 10,60

17 DARBO Jordan ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 10,60

17 PERON Arnaud CROISES DE BAYONNE 10,60

20 BERNES Maxime JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 10,50

20 DUFOURCQ Charly JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 10,50

20 RIGOREAU Enzo JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 10,50

20 COMA Louis ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 10,50

20 AUBERT Antoine UG ST PAUL LES DAX 10,50

25 GOEYTES Maxime ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 10,40

25 ORFILA Richard ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 10,40

27 FERNANDES Kevin FLAMBEAU DE PAU 10,30

27 SANCHEZ Thibault FLAMBEAU DE PAU 10,30

29 ANGIBAUD Eliot JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 10,20

30 LEROUX Warren UG ST PAUL LES DAX 9,80

31 SORIO Youn UG ST PAUL LES DAX 9,70

32 TOUSSAINT Benjamin CROISES DE BAYONNE 9,40

33 RAUNIER Simon UG ST PAUL LES DAX 9,30

34 ROUEDE David ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 9,20

34 POURREDON Quentin FLAMBEAU DE PAU 9,20

36 JOIE Benjamin ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 9,00

37 FAYNOT Bastien UG ST PAUL LES DAX 8,70

38 ROY Aurélien CROISES DE BAYONNE 6,90

39 LACROIX Jérémie FLAMBEAU DE PAU 6,80

40 DARRACQ Sylvain FLAMBEAU DE PAU 6,70
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CLASSCLUB/N° EQUIPE TOUR 1 TOUR 2 TOUR 3 TOUR 4 TOTAL

1 CROISES DE BAYONNE 370,8 368,50 739,30

2 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 346,8 350,60 697,40

3 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 343,2 352,30 695,50

4 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 341,7 346,30 688,00

5 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 327,4 340,40 667,80

6 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 0 345,80 345,80
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